

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, 1ST COURT, BANKURA

Special Case No. 26 of 2022
CIS Reg. No. 26 of 2022
CNR No. WBBK01-001211-2022

Order No. 08 **Dated 20.03.2023**

Received the case record from the Judge, 1st Special Court, Bankura this day.
Note in the relevant register.
Dealing assistant to comply.
Todate (23.03.2023) for appearance and further order.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.