

Present- Sri Deb Kumar Goswami, Additional Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bankura
Spl. 26 of 2022
Registration No. 26/2022

Order No. 15

Dated 26.07.2024

Three accused Persons on Court Bail are presentt.

Ld. P.P. is present by filing hazira.

De facto complainant also present

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 19.01.2024

P.O is on leave

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 18.11.2024 for hearing of the petition dated 19.01.2024

Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura
In-Charge